Privacy policy

Arshiya Foundation is committed to maintaining the confidentiality, integrity and security of any personal information about our users. This Privacy & Security Policy explains how we protect personal information provided through our website www.arshiyafoundation.org and how we use that information in connection with our service offered through the Site (the "Service"). "Personal information" for purposes of this Policy means information that identifies you, such as your name, address, phone number, fax number or email address.

Arshiya Foundation stresses its privacy and security standards to guard against identity theft and provide security for your personal information. We regularly re-evaluate our privacy and security policies and adapt them as necessary to deal with new challenges.

We may use personal information to provide the services you've requested.

- Simply put, we do not and will not sell or rent your personal information to anyone, for any reason, at any time. Arshiya Foundation uses and discloses your personal information only as follows:
- To fulfill your requests for certain services;
- To analyze site usage and improve the service;
- Or market research, project planning, troubleshooting problems, detecting and protecting against error, fraud or other criminal activity;

If you have a security related concern, please contact us at care@arshiyafoundation.org. We will work closely with you to ensure a rapid and personal response to your concerns.

We post updates on our website whenever there is a change to our Privacy and Security Policy

We update this Privacy & Security Policy periodically. The date last revised appears at the top of the Policy. Changes take effect immediately upon posting.

Contact us if you have any questions or concerns

If you have questions, comments, concerns or feedback regarding this Privacy and Security Policy or any other privacy or security concern, send an e-mail care@arshiyafoundation.org